WIDER1A-2A-LIT-ODa
For over 23 years Anest Iwata has been perfecting automatic spray guns using expertise
and experience. We are upgrading the W models to the Wider Series that will continue to
provide the dependable quality and consistency you have come to expect while offering
an improved ease of maintenance and more controlled output.
ANEST IWATA automatic spray guns are suitable for any production environment,
reciprocators or robotic coating applications.
• Tool-less access to the piston assembly
• More linear pattern adjustment capabilities
• Redesigned fluid and air inlet for simpler connection
• Excellent atomization for flawless finishes
• Stainless steel fluid passages are suitable for waterborne
and solvent based materials
• Various nozzle options are available to achieve desired
spray pattern
• Improved adjustment knobs operate with a smoother action
• Air cap can be quickly detached in half the time
for cleaning and maintenance.
• Air valve seat set doesn’t need a special adjustment tool,
so you can make changes on the spot.
WIDER1A
ITEM NO. MODEL NOZZLE MM
5606W WIDER1A-08E2P 0.8
5607W WIDER1A-10E2P 1.0
5438W WIDER1A-10E1 1.0
5440W WIDER1A-13H2 1.3
5441W WIDER1A-15H2 1.5
5439W WIDER1A-05R 0.5
WIDER2A
ITEM NO. MODEL NOZZLE MM
5605W WIDER2A-12G2P 1.2
5610W WIDER2A-15K2 1.5
5615W WIDER2A-20R2 2.0
5620W WIDER2A-25W1 2.5
ORDERING INFORMATION
WIDER1A
and WIDER2A
introducing the
DEPENDABLE
QUALITY &
CONSISTENCY
ANEST IWATA USA, Inc.
10148 Commerce Park Drive, Cincinnati, Ohio 45246
Toll Free: (800) 470-7068 | questions@anestiwata.com